
Calendar

Saturday, July 1, 2023

Canada Day Celebration

Date and Time: Saturday, July 1 12:00 pm - 11:55 pm

Address: Phillip Thomas Vinet Centennial Park

 



ACTIVITIES









 

FOOD/REFRESHMENT VENDORS







 

Monday, July 10, 2023

Committee of the Whole

Date and Time: Monday, July 10 5:00 pm - 6:00 pm

Address: Municipal Office, 2 Fifth Street

Tuesday, July 11, 2023

Planning Advisory Committee / Committee of Adjustment

Date and Time: Tuesday, July 11 5:00 pm - 6:00 pm

Address: Municipal Office, 2 Fifth Street

View Agenda Materials here

Wednesday, July 12, 2023

http://www.doc.redlake.ca/agenda/20230711COA/20230711COA.htm


Public Library Board

Date and Time: Wednesday, July 12 6:00 pm - 7:00 pm

Address: Red Lake Public Library

Thursday, July 13, 2023

Police Services Board Meeting

Date and Time: Thursday, July 13 3:00 pm - 4:00 pm

Address: Municipal Office, 2 Fifth Street

Monday, July 17, 2023

Council Meeting

Date and Time: Monday, July 17 6:00 pm - 7:00 pm

Address: Municipal Office, 2 Fifth Street

Wednesday, July 19, 2023

Special Meeting of Council

Date and Time: Wednesday, July 19 3:30 pm - 4:30 pm

Address: Municipal Office, 2 Fifth Street

Meeting with Minister Pirie and MPP / PA Leardi - Ministry of Mines

Friday, July 21, 2023

Norseman Festival

Date and Time: Friday, July 21 4:00 pm - 11:00 pm

Address: Phillip Thomas Vinet Centennial Park



 















 

Saturday, July 22, 2023



Norseman Festival

Date and Time: Saturday, July 22 8:30 pm - 11:00 pm

Address: Phillip Thomas Vinet Centennial Park









 











Sunday, July 23, 2023

Norseman Festival

Date and Time: Sunday, July 23 10:00 am - 4:00 pm

Address: Phillip Thomas Vinet Centennial Park









 



Wednesday, July 26, 2023



https://calendar.redlake.ca

Truth and Reconciliation Committee Meeting

Date and Time: Wednesday, July 26 12:00 pm - 1:00 pm

Address: Municipal Office, 2 Fifth Street

Regional Heritage Centre Board

Date and Time: Wednesday, July 26 6:00 pm - 7:00 pm

Address: Red Lake Regional Heritage Centre

Monday, July 31, 2023

Special Meeting of Council

Date and Time: Monday, July 31 4:00 pm - 6:00 pm

Address: Municipal Office, 2 Fifth Street

Subject:  Strategic Planning

https://calendar.redlake.ca

